Anno 2024
Dirigenti

Nominativo

BANDINI VERDIANA
CORAZZA STEFANO
CORRADIALICE
D'ARCHIVIO EVARITA
DE TOMA ELISABETTA
FILIPPINI GIOVANNA
GERVASI MORENA
LODOLO ENRICO
MANDELLI PAOLA
MATTIOLI ANTONELLA
MENNA MICHELE
PIANO LEONARDO
TACCONE DANIELA
TRENTINI ALICE

Importo missione (€)
3.222,81
915,4
1.125,30
0
0
549,3
458,33
12.408,99
2.050,01
1.286,25
416,73
1.205,14
1.970,83
2.163,80



